KCC Co., Ltd.
www.kccpr.com 113 -
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
Solenoid
Valve
Reference
Data
KT100

Weight 80g 120g
Specifi cations
How to Order
Features
●  Excellent durability with its non-lubricated type.
●  Minimized installing area with its small size.
●  Perfect for controlling system by PLC or computer with its low consuming
   current type.
KS105 S - 2 G -
① ② ③ ④
① Function
Function Symbol
S Single
acting
D Double
acting
KS105S-2G KS105D-2G
GL TYPE G TYPE
Lead wire & lamp Lead wire
KCC Co., Ltd.
www.kccpr.com123 -
KS105 series
Part no. Parts Material
1 Cover Metal
2 Spool Spring SUS
3 Body AL D/C
4 Spool Ass'y AL & Others
5 Pilot Plastic Resin
6 Piston Plastic Resin
7 Seat Plastic Resin
8 Plunger Stainless Steel Steel
9 Coil Ass'y CU & Others
10 Lock Nut Metal
Structure
2 Position Single Pilot
KS 105S - ○G
2 Position Double Pilot
KS 105D - ○G
Solenoid Valve(5 Port Pilot/Non Lubricated)
Dimensions
Non-locking
push button Non-locking
push button
KCC Co., Ltd.
www.kccpr.com 133 -
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC